
1 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山県 7 70.19 37.94 33.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.87 9.872 2 2 3 4

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.20 7.400 1 1 0 0

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.953 3 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.432 -2 -2 -2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 2 3 3

32.89 37.94

Skating Skills 1.00 6.676.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.336.25 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.676.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00

Composition 1.00 6.837.00 6.75 6.00 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.756.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.00

33.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山県 16 69.70 37.78 31.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.80 8.800 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -2.36 7.74-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 3 0 1 0

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 2 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 1 2 1

6 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.942 3 1 3 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

36.59 37.78

Skating Skills 1.00 6.426.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.176.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.586.50 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.336.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.426.25 6.50 5.50 6.50 7.25

31.92
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3 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫県 22 67.61 35.60 32.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.00 10.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 2 1 1 1

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.65 6.041 2 1 2 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 2 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 3

31.79 35.60

Skating Skills 1.00 6.426.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.005.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.676.50 6.75 5.75 6.75 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.426.25 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.506.25 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.75

32.01

4 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県 27 67.47 35.98 32.49 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.80 7.20-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 2 0 1 1

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.79 11.902 2 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 2

36.31 35.98

Skating Skills 1.00 6.586.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.336.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.336.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.586.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.676.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00

32.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫県 13 60.47 33.30 27.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 2 3

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.98 9.12-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 1 1 -1 -1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.880 1 2 1 1

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

31.89 33.30

Skating Skills 1.00 5.675.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.335.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.505.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.425.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

27.17

6 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都府 28 60.07 29.74 30.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.07 6.93-3 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 1 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.382 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz+3T< < 6.01 X -1.12 4.89-4 -3 -5 -3 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

29.81 29.74

Skating Skills 1.00 6.256.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.755.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.086.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.086.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.176.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50

30.33
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7 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 15 58.10 29.10 29.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -2.77 3.63-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.20 7.00-1 0 0 -1 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.310 1 0 1 0

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

30.39 29.10

Skating Skills 1.00 5.926.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.505.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.835.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.835.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.925.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50

29.00

8 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 24 57.75 29.09 28.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.80 8.801 1 2 1 1

2 2Lz+COMBO 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 -1 0 0

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.82 6.212 1 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

27.59 29.09

Skating Skills 1.00 5.756.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.505.75 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.836.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.755.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.835.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50

28.66
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9 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉県 12 57.75 28.92 28.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.87 6.13-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz+1T* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 0 1 1 0

4 3Lo 5.39 X 1.31 6.703 2 2 3 4

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-3 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

31.19 28.92

Skating Skills 1.00 5.926.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.086.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.75

28.83

10 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡県 21 53.36 27.95 25.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 2 1 2 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 0 1 2

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 1 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

25.30 27.95

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 5.085.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.086.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.925.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

25.41
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11 國  中  敬  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪府 25 51.45 26.70 25.75 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-4 -1 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.20 10.300 0 1 -1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

7 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

31.39 26.70

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.085.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.085.00 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

25.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島県 4 50.75 24.83 25.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 1 2 2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.711 1 -2 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.773 2 -2 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 -1 1 1

22.83 24.83

Skating Skills 1.00 5.336.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 5.005.50 5.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.255.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.175.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.175.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

25.92
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13 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川県 14 50.49 25.33 25.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -2.36 7.74-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.102 1 0 0 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 3 1 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

7 CCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

28.03 25.33

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.835.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.005.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.085.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

25.16

14 森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都府 26 49.02 22.36 27.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 0 2 1 2

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 0 2 2

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 1 1 1

6 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.70 5.35-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 1 3

22.95 22.36

Skating Skills 1.00 5.755.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.254.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.585.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.50

27.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県 29 47.70 20.95 26.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 1 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.040 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 -1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 0 0 1

19.37 20.95

Skating Skills 1.00 5.425.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.175.00 5.75 4.50 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.335.50 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.335.50 6.00 4.50 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.25 6.00 4.50 5.50 5.75

26.75

16 清  水  晴  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪府 18 45.63 21.80 23.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 CCSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 -1 -1 0

21.63 21.80

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.504.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.835.00 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.835.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.924.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

23.83
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17 大  中  惟  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉県 30 44.83 20.91 24.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 1 1

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 -1 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1

22.09 20.91

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.25 5.50 5.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.835.00 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.005.50 5.50 5.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 5.005.00 5.25 5.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.25 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.50

24.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島県 3 44.75 23.34 22.41 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 0 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 0

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 -1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.302 1 -1 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 2

25.73 23.34

Skating Skills 1.00 4.585.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.335.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

22.41

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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19 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手県 19 42.51 22.26 21.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 0 -1 -2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.410 -1 -1 -1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.430 0 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 0 1 2

24.43 22.26

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.50 4.50 5.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.084.00 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.254.50 4.25 5.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.254.00 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.25

21.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県 1 42.28 21.28 23.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T<< ! 6.60 -2.30 4.30-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 2 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

6 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

24.61 21.28

Skating Skills 1.00 5.004.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.424.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.504.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.504.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.50 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

23.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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21 古  家  龍  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡県 9 41.32 18.07 24.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<!+COMBO ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 0 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.852 1 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.922 1 1 0 0

7 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 0 0

18.53 18.07

Skating Skills 1.00 4.835.50 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.675.25 5.50 4.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.835.75 5.50 5.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.926.00 5.75 5.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.005.50 5.50 5.50 3.75 4.00

24.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 17 40.10 18.27 22.83 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<<!+COMBO ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.83 2.09-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.102 1 0 -1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 1 0 -1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

7 CCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 1 0 0 0

20.05 18.27

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

22.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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23 坂  東      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城県 2 38.59 18.17 20.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 -1 -1 0

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -1.34 3.32-4 -4 -4 -4 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 -2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

20.43 18.17

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.00 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.083.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.003.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

20.42

24 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県 20 38.21 18.12 20.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.331 1 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 -1 0 0

4 CCSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

18.52 18.12

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.833.75 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.174.50 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.924.00 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.924.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

20.09
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25 福  島  寛  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川県 23 35.14 17.23 19.91 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -2.15 3.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.96 2.94-4 -4 -4 -4 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 -0.35 2.25-1 0 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 0 -1 -2

23.53 17.23

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.833.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.083.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.923.75 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.833.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

19.91

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

26 小  形  冴々也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森県 11 34.30 13.96 20.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 1

2 2T<<+COMBO+2T* * 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 0 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 -1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

13.37 13.96

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.00 4.50 5.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.923.50 4.25 4.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.174.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.003.75 4.50 5.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.083.75 4.50 5.00 3.75 4.00

20.34
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27 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 6 28.62 12.28 18.34 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F+COMBO 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.18 2.74-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.681 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.35 12.28

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 3.75 5.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.503.25 3.50 4.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.673.50 3.50 4.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.673.25 3.75 5.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.673.50 3.50 5.00 3.75 3.75

18.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

28 及  川  蓮  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手県 10 28.44 11.77 16.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.810 0 0 -1 -1

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.81 1.07-5 -5 -5 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

13.85 11.77

Skating Skills 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.173.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.423.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.253.25 3.25 4.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.333.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.00

16.67
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29 加賀谷  脩  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森県 8 25.45 8.87 16.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+1T* * 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-2 -1 -4 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.401 0 -1 -1 -1

5 CCSpB 1.70 -0.45 1.25-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.57 1.30-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

11.67 8.87

Skating Skills 1.00 3.503.50 3.75 4.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.173.00 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.333.50 3.50 4.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.00 3.333.25 3.50 4.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.253.25 3.50 4.25 3.00 3.00

16.58

30 栁  澤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城県 5 25.15 9.73 16.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -1 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 0 -1 -2 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

12.44 9.73

Skating Skills 1.00 3.583.50 3.50 4.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.253.00 3.00 4.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.253.25 3.25 4.50 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.00 3.173.00 3.00 4.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.173.25 3.00 4.25 3.25 3.00

16.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会 フィギュアスケート競技

2020年01月28日～02月01日

三沢アイスアリーナ(青森県三沢市)
Version:2020.56.1070.885
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